
2024 CSF Mkt Lamb Show Results

Colorado State Fair

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Gr Champ Market Lamb

5198 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET LAMB

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Gr Champ Market Lamb Levi 1 Grand Champion

5199 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET LAMB

Echo Bartels LOMA CO Mesa Gr Champ Market Lamb gazel 1 Reserve Grand Champ

5200 - THIRD OVERALL  MARKET LAMB

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Gr Champ Market Lamb Hobbs 1

5201 - FOURTH OVERALL MARKET LAMB

Brock Fassett Olathe CO montrose Gr Champ Market Lamb 50 Cent 1

5202 - FIFTH OVERALL MARKET LAMB

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Adams Gr Champ Market Lamb Speck 1

Market Lambs - All Other Breeds

4700 - All Other Breeds

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Speck 1

Hadley Crego Wellington CO Larimer Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Ian 2

Caiden Healey-Mitchell Wiggins CO Morgan Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Casper 3

Emma Fassett Olathe CO Montrose Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Alfredo 4

Lauren Spaedt Delta CO Delta Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Long 5

Mace MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Dorset 6

Preston Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Jimmy 7

Gannon True Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - All Other Breeds 1 8

Kamdyn Crego Wellington CO Larimer Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Chips 9
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Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Market Lambs - All Other Breeds

4700 - All Other Breeds

4750 - CHAMPION OPB

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Speck 1 Champion

4751 - RES CHAMPION OPB

Hadley Crego Wellington CO Larimer Market Lambs - All Other Breeds Ian 1 Reserve Champion

Market Lambs - Black Face

5101 - Black Face - Lightweight Division

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Will 1

Paxton Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Tony 2

Milo Kendrick Otis CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Dan 3

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Lambs - Black Face 114 4

Parker Tribbett Sterling CO Logan Market Lambs - Black Face Seabass 5

Rorie Weyerman Idalia CO kit carson Market Lambs - Black Face Baby 6

Alizabeth Quick Hudson Co Adams Market Lambs - Black Face Pimp 7

Ellie Carvis Hudson CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Elmer 8

Kayden Halls Bayfield Co La Plata Market Lambs - Black Face Dwayne 9

Cora Lewis Meeker CO Rio Blanco Market Lambs - Black Face Albert 10

5102 - Black Face - Lightweight Division

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Casey 1

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Little Suzie 2

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Freeman 3

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Ken Doll 4

Brock Fassett Olathe CO montrose Market Lambs - Black Face George 5

Kayden Halls Bayfield Co La Plata Market Lambs - Black Face Doug 6

Kamdyn Crego Wellington CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face LeDoux 7

Lauren Spaedt Delta CO Delta Market Lambs - Black Face Soldier 8

Hannah Seger MONTE VISTA CO Rio grande Market Lambs - Black Face King Julian 9

5103 - Black Face - Lightweight Division

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face David 1
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5103 - Black Face - Lightweight Division

McCrae MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Lambs - Black Face 7ET 2

Jack Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face Spencer 3

Emma Fassett Olathe CO Montrose Market Lambs - Black Face Tony 4

Taylor Tribbett Sterling CO Logan Market Lambs - Black Face Carlos 5

Dalton Demers Akron CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face 37 6

Charlie Kendrick Otis CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face 015 7

Sayble Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Woo 8

Penny Barr Pueblo CO pueblo Market Lambs - Black Face Diesel 9

Emily Seger MONTE VISTA CO Rio Grande Market Lambs - Black Face Tina 10

5104 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Brock Fassett Olathe CO montrose Market Lambs - Black Face 50 Cent 1

TJ Rumsey Greeley CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face GEORGE 2

TJ Rumsey Greeley CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face FLOYD 3

Tayah Winden Hudson CO weld Market Lambs - Black Face H 4

Emma Constable Fruita CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face Triple D 5

Tessa Delmore Wellington Co Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Lil' Baby 6

Taylor Tribbett Sterling CO Logan Market Lambs - Black Face Juan 7

Emily Seger MONTE VISTA CO Rio Grande Market Lambs - Black Face Gizmo 8

Garret Millsap Montrose CO Montrose Market Lambs - Black Face N/a 9

Boston Bangert Ft Lupton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Si 10

5105 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Karma 1

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Little Simpson 2

Bristol Weyerman Idalia CO kit carson Market Lambs - Black Face Banner 3

Ellie Carvis Hudson CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Polly 4

Hadley Crego Wellington CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Cash 5

Wryder Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Xander 6

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 8259 7

Milo Kendrick Otis CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Lamar 8

Teagan Galles Yuma CO Yuma Market Lambs - Black Face Big Pete 9

Blake Herrera LAMAR CO PROWERS Market Lambs - Black Face JAMES 10

5106 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Tinker 1

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 111 2
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5106 - Black Face - Middleweight Division

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Caleb 3

Ryann Mergelman Rangely CO Rio Blanco Market Lambs - Black Face Mike 4

Sidney Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face 129 5

Ellie Carvis Hudson CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Goose 6

McCrae MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Lambs - Black Face 914 7

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face George 8

Dalton Carpenter Elizabeth Co Elbert Market Lambs - Black Face 53 9

Maisey Peterson Elizabeth CO Elbert Market Lambs - Black Face Jagger 10

5107 - Black Face - Medium Heavy Division

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face big simpson 1

Aiden Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face 38 2

Brock Fassett Olathe CO montrose Market Lambs - Black Face Weiner 3

Tessa Delmore Wellington Co Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Take Off 4

Hope Vernier Branson CO Las Animas Market Lambs - Black Face Phoenix 5

Adley True Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 2 6

Preston Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Bo 7

Roree Willbanks Las Animas CO Bent Market Lambs - Black Face Jason 8

Saylor Weyerman Idalia CO kit carson Market Lambs - Black Face Bugs 9

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Johnny Fairplay 10

Dannika Goodall Lewis CO Montezuma Market Lambs - Black Face Rooster 11

5108 - Black Face - Medium Heavy Division

Cade Simpson Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Kenny 1

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Titan 2

Gannon True Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 2 3

Henry Langford Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face DK 4

Faith Vernier Branson CO Las Animas Market Lambs - Black Face Denver 5

Wryder Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Gabler 6

Conor Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face 54 7

Jace Begay Pierce Co Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Jake 8

Tobin Prebish Loveland CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Joey 9

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face David 10

5109 - Black Face - Medium Heavy Division

Echo Bartels LOMA CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face gazel 1

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Teddy 2
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5109 - Black Face - Medium Heavy Division

Cade Simpson Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Ghetto 3

Lauren Spaedt Delta CO Delta Market Lambs - Black Face Dwayne 4

Brock Fassett Olathe CO montrose Market Lambs - Black Face Brian 5

Lucinda Mares Julesburg CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Dr. Dre 6

Tayah Winden Hudson CO weld Market Lambs - Black Face ben 7

Cash Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face Eddie 8

Emma Constable Fruita CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face MCL 9

Aiden Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Lambs - Black Face 59 10

5110 - Black Face - Medium Heavy  Division

Cade Simpson Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 131 1

Paxton Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Kale 2

Faith Vernier Branson CO Las Animas Market Lambs - Black Face Vegas 3

TJ Rumsey Greeley CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 15 4

Tayah Winden Hudson CO weld Market Lambs - Black Face Blue 5

Echo Bartels LOMA CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face baby n 6

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 8258 7

Ryann Mergelman Rangely CO Rio Blanco Market Lambs - Black Face Harvey 8

Ainsley Kramer Holyoke CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Zach 9

Tobin Prebish Loveland CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Kong 10

Payton Monks Ramah CO Elbert Market Lambs - Black Face Hangman 11

5111 - Black Face - Heavyweight Division

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Hobbs 1

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Aaron Brooks 2

TJ Rumsey Greeley CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face CSU 3

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Hostile 4

Addicyn Kessinger Akron CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face MR. RULE 5

Braelyn Candelaria Larkspur CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face OH NO! 6

Jaycee Pettinger Eaton CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Loper 7

Jace Begay Pierce Co Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Deets 8

Landon Spaedt Delta CO Delta Market Lambs - Black Face Blue 9

Cash Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face Tank 10

5112 - Black Face - Heavyweight Division

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Levi 1

Addicyn Kessinger Akron CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Kraken 2
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5112 - Black Face - Heavyweight Division

Tessa Delmore Wellington Co Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Offset 3

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Lambs - Black Face Victor 4

Sophie Samber Atwood CO Washington Market Lambs - Black Face Big Boy 5

Lucinda Mares Julesburg CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Snoop 6

Ainsley Kramer Holyoke CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Taki 7

Emma Constable Fruita CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face Harrell 8

Tobin Prebish Loveland CO Larimer Market Lambs - Black Face Louie 9

Kenna Kramer Holyoke CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Blizzard 10

5113 - Black Face -Heavyweight Division

Harper Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Jim 1

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Yam Yam 2

Cade Simpson Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Big Rig 3

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Carl Wayne 4

Kailee Landini Fruita CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face Slinky 5

Preslie Montgomery Bayfield CO LaPlata Market Lambs - Black Face Jose 6

Jace Begay Pierce Co Weld Market Lambs - Black Face NEWT 7

Cole Spurlock Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Lambs - Black Face Malibu 8

Dannika Goodall Lewis CO Montezuma Market Lambs - Black Face Fan boy 9

Laramie Sexton Sterling CO Logan Market Lambs - Black Face Boone 10

5114 - Black Face - Heavyweight Division

Lucinda Mares Julesburg CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Big E 1

Echo Bartels LOMA CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face ricky 2

Kahlen Tolle Carr CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Junior 3

Ainsley Kramer Holyoke CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Benny 4

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face TONY 5

Adley True Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face 1 6

Cole Spurlock Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Lambs - Black Face Fireball 7

Sophia Ritchie Arvada CO Jefferson Market Lambs - Black Face Chai 8

Jaelynn Miner Yuma CO Phillips Market Lambs - Black Face Batman 9

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face BeardBoy 10

5144 - CHAMPION BLACK FACE- LIGHTWEIGHT

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Casey 1 Champion
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Market Lambs - Black Face

5145 - RES CHAMPION BLACK FACE- LIGHTWEIGHT

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face David 1 Reserve Champion

5146 - CHAMPION BLACK FACE- MEDIUM WT

Brock Fassett Olathe CO montrose Market Lambs - Black Face 50 Cent 1 Champion

5147 - RES CHAMPION BLACK FACE- MEDIUM WT

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Lambs - Black Face Tinker 1 Reserve Champion

5148 - CHAMPION BLACK FACE - MED HEAVYWT

Echo Bartels LOMA CO Mesa Market Lambs - Black Face gazel 1 Champion

5149 - RES CHAMPION BLACK FACE - MED HEAVYWT

Cade Simpson Ault CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Kenny 1 Reserve Champion

5150 - CHAMPION BLACK FACE- HEAVYWEIGHT

Cal Sidwell Gill CO Weld Market Lambs - Black Face Levi 1 Champion

5151 - RES CHAMPION BLACK FACE- HEAVYWEIGHT

Trent Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Lambs - Black Face Hobbs 1 Reserve Champion

This software is registered to Colorado State Fair

2024 CSF Mkt Lamb Show Results

8/25/2024 8:18:08 PM

Page 7 of 7

ShoWorks 2012 - www.fairsoftware.com


